District Technology Survey

Q1 Are you based at a...

Answered: 570  Skipped: 1

Elementary

School

Not Applicable

for My Posit...

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Elementary School 45.96% 262
Middle School 21.23% 121
High School 28.95% 165
Not Applicable for My Position (Multiple or None of the Above) 3.86% 22
TOTAL 570
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Q2 What best describes your position

Answered: 568  Skipped: 3
General
Education...
Special
Education...

Ancillary
Staff

Specials
Teacher
Other School
Staff

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
General Education Teacher 64.08% 364
Special Education Teacher 14.44% 82
Ancillary Staff 9.51% 54
Specials Teacher 6.51% 37
Other School Staff 5.46% 31
TOTAL 568
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Q3 Due to the complications in district technology, how much time have
you had to spend working outside of contract hours

0-10 hours
total since ...

10-20 hours
total since ...

Multiple hours
every week

Multiple hours
every day

0% 10%

ANSWER CHOICES

0-10 hours total since the October shutdown
10-20 hours total since the October shutdown
Multiple hours every week

Multiple hours every day

TOTAL

20%
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Q4 On a 1-5 scale, please rate your current ease of access to a district
computer with internet connectivity during your contract hours

Answered: 569  Skipped: 2

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. No Access . Very Limited Access Limitted Access

Some Access
. Easy Access

NO VERY LIMITED LIMITTED ACCESS SOME ACCESS EASY TOTAL  WEIGHTED
ACCESS ACCESS ACCESS AVERAGE
X ¢ 24.96% 38.14% 20.39% 10.19% 6.33%
142 217 116 58 36 569 2.35
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Q5 Please rank the following concerns from low concern to high concern
for you

Answered: 571  Skipped: 0

Personal data
charges due ...

Time pressure
in getting...

Completing
other assign...

Generally not
having acces...
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Inability to
access distr...

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. No Concern . Low Concern . Medium Concern . High Concern

B (no label)

NO LOW CONCERN MEDIUM CONCERN  HIGH (NO

CONCERN CONCERN LABEL)
Personal data charges 23.99% 18.87% 25.75% 30.34% 1.06%
due to hot-spots and 136 107 146 172 6
internet access that
has not been
reimbursed
Time pressure in 9.65% 5.44% 20.70% 58.77% 5.44%
getting grades done 55 31 118 335 31
by established
deadlines
Completing other 4.20% 7.53% 24.17% 60.77% 3.33%
assigned work such as 24 43 138 347 19
lesson planning and
IEPs
Generally not having 4.92% 5.98% 14.59% 71.70% 2.81%
access to a computer 28 34 83 408 16
for work purposes
Inability to access 3.86% 8.95% 18.60% 64.56% 4.04%
district systems, such 22 51 106 368 23
as synergy, from home
due to login
complications or other
issues
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567
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Q6 What of the following possible options would be your preferred way to

address some of the challenges faced by staff?

Answered: 569  Skipped: 2

Time During
Allotted PD...

Extended
Deadlines fo...

Additional
Compensation...

Not Needing to
Enter Grades...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Time During Allotted PD Schedule for Entering Grades, Other work 31.11%

Extended Deadlines for Entering Grades 16.70%

Additional Compensation for Hours Worked Over Contract Time 43.76%
8.44%

Not Needing to Enter Grades Retroactively

TOTAL
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Q7 What action might would you be willing to take in support of educator-
driven solutions to the current technology situation?

Answered: 522 Skipped: 49

Speak at
Tuesday's...
Sign a
petition In...

Wear a
red-shirt in...

Share your
story "on th...

Write a letter
to the local...
Attend an
NEA-LC meeti...
Attend a
statewide or...

Other (please
specify)

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Speak at Tuesday's school board meeting (December 17) 3.64% 19
Sign a petition In favor of an educator-supported solution 68.58% 358
Wear a red-shirt in solidarity (red for ed) at Tuesday's Board meeting or another event 36.40% 190
Share your story "on the record" so that we can draw on it in our advocacy 11.49% 60
Write a letter to the local press 7.09% 37
Attend an NEA-LC meeting regarding this issue 22.22% 116
Attend a statewide or national training on educator organizing 8.81% 46
Other (please specify) 8.62% 45

Total Respondents: 522
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Q8 If you be willing to share your concerns with either the school board or
district administrators if given the opportunity, or if you would like us to
follow up with you on any of the above issues, please provide your name
and contact information. This is optional, and due to the urgency of the
situation, we may not be able to follow up with every respondent
individually, but would still appreciate your contact information if you're
willing to take action.

Answered: 94  Skipped: 477

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Name 96.81% 91
School 96.81% 91
Address 0.00% 0
Address 2 0.00% 0
City/Town 0.00% 0
State/Province 0.00% 0
ZIP/Postal Code 0.00% 0
Country 0.00% 0
Email Address 90.43% 85
Phone Number 87.23% 82
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Q9 Any other additional comments?

Answered: 126  Skipped: 445
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